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
against sexual preferences. Our readers are hereby 
informed that all dwellings advertised are available on an 
eoual opportunity basis._ 

***M/F roommate to share 3-bedroom apartment at 10th j 
& D. Own upstairs loft and bedroom. $220/month plus 1/ 
3 utilities. 477-0238, Beth.*** 

2 roommates needed for 4 bedroom house. $212.50/ 
month + 1/4 utilities. 435-8769. 

Female roommate wanted to share two bedroom apart- 
ment in nice house. 18th and C. $165 + half utilities. Must 
see. 474-4492. 

Female roommate wanted for Summer month. Furnished 
and secured entrance. $240 + 1/2 utilities. Tami 423- 
6788. 

Female roommate wanted to share 2-bedroom, close tc 
campus. 438-6019. 

Female, N/S to share duplex in South Lincoln. W/D, 
Fireplace, Dishwasher. Very nice, $300/month, Available 
now. 421-6812. 

M/F to share house for summer. $200 +1/4 utilities. W/D, 
C/A. Leave message, 438-1491. 

Male/female to share 4 bedroom house. Washer/dryer, al 
utilities paid. $200/month + deposit. 477-2174. 
Roommate wanted. Newly remodeled house dose tc 
campus, W/D, A/C, DW, $165/month + 1/4 utilities. 476- 
0395.- _; | 
Wanted clean and responsible male/female roommate tc 
share 3 bedroom apartment. $235, indudes W/D and all 
Utilities. 475-8474._ 

“1428 N 14th. 3-bedroom $575. **1143 Charleston, 3- 
bedroom $600. **1141 Charleston, 4-bedroom $700. Al 
Plus Deposits. May 1 and August 1.474-1303,430-5142, 
2226 R St. Ideal for students, 3 bedrooms, nice. $550; 
month. No pets. Century Management Company, 484- 

2822 R St. Large 5-bedroom house. Wood floors, off- 
street parking, 2-bath, W/D, dishwasher. Big front porcf 
and deck. Available now, 435-8765. 

5 BR 2 bath, 2331 U St., C/A, laundry, dishwasher, $995, 
month. Reserve now or for fall. Phoenix Properties, 474 
5327. 

909 N 23 St. 3-bedroom, close to campus. $600. 435 
4457. 

Between campuses. Available May: 
’2938 Vine. 5-6 BR, 2-bath, W/D, parking. $875 
No pets, 488-5446. 

Campus Close 
3210 "S” (as in Sam). Newly redone four bedroom, twc 
baths, c/a, $650. 430-6328. 

Near University. Three and four bedroom houses for rent 
470-2727. 

Reduced For Summer 
1205 Claremont $500. 3 BR, air, and parking. 
1314 N 24th $550. 3 BR, air, and parking. 
B36 Y $550. 3 BR, air, and parking. 
432-0644 or 432-6644, 

Reserving Now for Summer or August. Nice houses 
Close to campus. 432-0644, 432-6644._ 

3 and 4 bedroom duplexes, $800-$895. Available for May 
and Summer months. Call between 8-6pm, 435-7807. 

Close to Campus 
Unfurnished 3-bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, fireplace, kitcher 
with appliances, Washer/Dryer, available May 6.1419 N 
20th, 402-292-7686. 

Why sell your books back 

at Nebraska Bookstore? 

REASONS 
• Sweatshirts • Greeting Cards • Movies • Lava Lamps 

• Fiction & Nonfiction Books • Calendars • Fiesta Bowl posters 
• Olympic Sportswear • Clinique • Best Sellers • Grade A Notes 

• Mother's Day Gifts • Art Portfolios • Glassware • Candy 
• Graduation Announcements • Cliffs Notes • Baseball Caps 

• Popcorn • Magazines • Notebooks 

Whoops that's more than 20 

the #1 reason is: 

Get a 20% off 
any 1 item coupon! 

(Some restrictions apply) 

Thtr-t if a diffitrenct. 

1300 Q Street *476-0111 
Textbook Dept. • Upper Level 

CONVENIENT TO BOTH CAMPUSES! Quiet 3-bed- 
room, 2-bath, A/C, W/D hookups, off-street parking, low 
utilities, no pets/smoking: Available May 15, $540. Call 
483-0671 before 9pm. 

Students Welcome 
Super-sharp 3 bedroom, between campuses, available 
May 1-15. Fireplace, carpet, stove, fridge, dishwasher, a/ 
c, 1 1/2 bath, $585 + deposit. 1335 N 22. 476-2595. 

MIAffordable Apartments!!! 
1 and 2-bedroom near campus. Summer leases avail- 
able, $285 and up. 

Management One 
477-2600 

!!'.Century Management Co!!! 
•Summer Leases 
•Walk to Campus 

•Rent Starts at $219 
484-8600 

—1503 S 22 St.***, 
*1 Bedroom-$300 

*3 Bedroom, C/A-$525 
Nice neighborhood. No pets or smoking. One year 

lease. Available May 1. 450-2622. 

“SUMMER & FALL LEASES** 
Reserve 1 Bedroom ($329 up); 2 Bedroom ($379 up). 
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